
IP67

24Vdc

12W/m

Driver SELV 24Vdc ( not included)

Yes (dimmer not included)

LED COB

RGBWW-CCT 

945lm/m

180°

>85

3 SDCM

L70B50@60000h

 Adhesive + Fixing clips 

  5 years

BL-COB
12/24 RGBWW CCT

IP67

50
00

5m

-10°C (min) - +45°C (max)

IP grade:

Voltage supply:

Power:

Driver:

Dimmable:

Flux:

Beam:

Lifetime:

Fixing:

Warranty:

Standards:

CCT/ Colour:

Roll / M

 Datasheet

STRIP LED 

120LEDs/m - 12W/m - 24Vdc

PRODUCT INFORMATIONS:

Light source:

Chromatic tolerance:

Operating temperature:

CRI:

RGBWW


